20
26
LEADER IN AUTOMATIC ONBOARD TOILETS
SFA MARINE
C
A
TA
LO

 370
 250
 430
 240
 317,5
 3
10
 3
40
17Kg
SANIMARIN 31
REDUCED HEIGHT
TECHNICAL FEATURES
REFERENCES
VOLTAGE SELECTION
SANIMARIN 31 12 V      SN31-12V 3308815099545
SANIMARIN 31 24 V  SN31-24V 3308815099552
Small
dimensions
Mounting
on a raised step

TECHNICAL FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
(mm)Easy to install against a vertical partition.
SANIMARIN 32
REDUCED HEIGHT
19Kg
255
365 430
320
3
2
0
3
70
VOLTAGE SELECTION
SANIMARIN 32 12 V      SN32-12V 3308815099569
SANIMARIN 32 24 V  SN32-24V 3308815099576
Vertical
back line
Mounting
on a raised step

26Kg
Acoustic
pressure:
46 dB(A)
Its classic shape offers comfort
in a compact design.
SANIMARIN 41
STANDARD HEIGHT
 391
 4
11
 496
 368
 280
VOLTAGE SELECTION
SANIMARIN 41 12 V      SN41-12V 3308815099583
SANIMARIN 41 24 V  SN41-24V 3308815099590
SANISEAT+
Discharge parameters Vertical : 3 m / Horizontal : 30 m
Non return valve Integrated
Outlet diameter 38 mm or 25 mm

MADE IN
FRANCE
CONTROL SYSTEMS
(refer to page 22 for details)
REFERENCES
TECHNICAL FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
23Kg
Acoustic
pressure:
46 dB(A)
SANIMARIN 43
STANDARD HEIGHT
VOLTAGE SELECTION
SANIMARIN 43 12 V      SN43-12V 3308815099606
SANIMARIN 43 24 V  SN43-24V 3308815099613
With its pure and simple lines,
it fits easily into all types of interiors.
Optimal sizeStandard height,
installed at floor level

DIMENSIONS
(mm)
TECHNICAL FEATURES
REFERENCES
29Kg
Acoustic
pressure:
46 dB(A)
A classic, ergonomic design with
a spacious seat for optimal comfort.
SANIMARIN 4
STANDARD HEIGHT
Comfortable Removable soft close
seat
VOLTAGE SELECTION
SANIMARIN 4 12 V      SN4-12V 3 3 0 8 8 1 5 1 03 1 67
SANIMARIN 4 24 V  SN4-24V 3 3 0 8 8 1 5 1 03 1 74
Standard height,
installed at floor level
NEW
Discharge parameters Vertical : 3 m / Horizontal : 30 m

Pumping height 3 m
Horizontal pumping distance 30 m
Non return valve Integrated
Outlet diameter 32 mm
Supply voltage 110 V, 220 V
Motor power 550 W (220 V), 800 W (110 V)
Water consumption Eco : 3,6 L / Normal : 5 L
Water use - Onboard freshwater (integrated solenoid valve)
- Minimum dynamic pressure : 1.7 bar
CONTROL SYSTEM
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
TECHNICAL FEATURES
REFERENCES
DESIGNATION CODE EAN
Sanimarin 4 Dual Flush 110 V SN4110VDF 3308815076553
Sanimarin 4  Dual Flush 220 V SN4220VDF 3308815076560
Sanimarin 43 Dual Flush 110 V SN43110VDF 3308815076591
Sanimarin 43 Dual Flush 220 V SN43220VDF 3308815076607
Sanimarin 43
 545
 470
 400  265